
Mercy - September 2014

9/1/14 - 9/30/14 MERCY

Total 8635

Peak Day Sun, Sep 14, 2014 (721)

Minimum Day Fri, Sep 12, 2014 (91)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 288

Monthly Average 8635

Date MERCY

Mon, Sep 1, 2014 449

Tue, Sep 2, 2014 161

Wed, Sep 3, 2014 275

Thu, Sep 4, 2014 199

Fri, Sep 5, 2014 131

Sat, Sep 6, 2014 184

Sun, Sep 7, 2014 684

Mon, Sep 8, 2014 231

Tue, Sep 9, 2014 215

Wed, Sep 10, 2014 147

Thu, Sep 11, 2014 172

Fri, Sep 12, 2014 91

Sat, Sep 13, 2014 368

Sun, Sep 14, 2014 721

Mon, Sep 15, 2014 176

Tue, Sep 16, 2014 277

Wed, Sep 17, 2014 121

Thu, Sep 18, 2014 163

Fri, Sep 19, 2014 216

Sat, Sep 20, 2014 455

Sun, Sep 21, 2014 458

Mon, Sep 22, 2014 244

Tue, Sep 23, 2014 269

Wed, Sep 24, 2014 224

Thu, Sep 25, 2014 220

Fri, Sep 26, 2014 242

Sat, Sep 27, 2014 461

Sun, Sep 28, 2014 527

Mon, Sep 29, 2014 307

Tue, Sep 30, 2014 247


